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REPUBLIC OF THE PHILIPPINES
DEPARTMENT OF BUDGET AND MANAGEMENT
GENERAL SOLANO STREET, SAN MIGUEL, MANILA

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT RECEIPT

The DEPARTMENT OF BUDGET AND MANAGEMENT hereby acknowledges the receipt of your letter/request

which has been uploadéd to the DBM-Document Management System and routed to the appropriate office/s with the
following information:

Sender: DOE - PERSONAL DELIVERY

Document Title: DOE-FAR 4 FUND 101 AND 151 FOR THE MONTH OF DECEMBER 2023 AND

FAR 5 FUND 101, 151 AND TRUST RECEIPTS AS AT QUARTER ENDING
DECEMBER 31, 2023

Document Reference No: 2024-BE-0015679-E

Date and Time Uploaded: Monday, February 5, 2024 10:05:25 AM

Uploaded By: CRD RECEIVING ISAY

Routed To: BMB-E WILMOR B. PANAMBO
!

Total no. of pages 1 capy And 7 pages
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The determination of the completeness of the documentary requirements submitted, if any, is subject to the
evaluation of the technical person in charge.
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Republic of the Philippines
DEPARTMENT OF ENERGY
(Kagawaran ng Enerhiya)

01 February 2024

SECRETARY AMENAH F. PANGANDAMAN
Department of Budget and Management
Malacanang, Manila

Attention:  OIC-Director Gemma G. llagan
Budget Management Bureau for Security, Ecological
Protection, Climate Change Management Sector

Dear Secretary Pangandaman:

In compliance with COA-DBM Joint Circular 2019-01 dated 01 January 2019, we are
respectfully submitting herewith Revised Monthly Report of Disbursements (MRD) — FAR No.
4 of Fund 101 and 151 for the month of December 2023 and FAR No. 5 - Quarterly Report of
Revenue and Other Receipts of Fund 101, 151 and Trust Receipts as at the quarter ending
December 31, 2023.

Thank you.

Very truly yours,

HARON 8. GARIN
Undersegfetary

ACAN/HCR

Energy Center, Rizal Drive cor. 34" Street, Bonifacio Global City, Taguig City, Philippines 1632
Tel. No. (Trunkline) (632) 8479-2900
Website: http://www.doe.gov.ph; E-mail: info@doe.gov.ph



Department
Agency/Entity

Operating Unit
Organization Code (UACS)
Fund Cluster

Particulars

CASH DISBURSEMENTS
Notice of Cash Allocation (NCA)
MDS Chocks issued
Advice to Debit Account
Notice of Transler Allocations (NTA)
MOS Chocks issued
‘Advice to Debit Account
Working Fund for FAPS
Cash Disbursement Ceiling (COC)
TOTAL CASH DISBURSEMENTS
NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS
Tax Remittance Adwices Issued (TRA)
Non-Cash Availment Authorty (NCAA)
Disbursements eflected through outright deductions trom claims (please
specity )
‘Overpayment of expenses(e g personnel benefits)
Restituton for loss of govarmment proparty
Liquidated damages and similar claims
Others(TEF, BTr-Documentary Stamp Tax, etc )
TOTAL NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS
‘GRAND TOTAL

SUMMARY

Department of Energy (DOE)
Office of the Secretary

< not applicable >

09 001 0000000

01 - Regular Agency Fund

Ps
2
97.038,496.77
97.038,496.77
592515013
91,113,346 684

6.896,109.38
000

000

000

000

000

000
6,896,199.38
103,834,696.15

Particulars

¢

Total Disbursement Authorities Recenved

NCA

NTA

Working Fund

TRA

coc

NCAA
Less. Notice of Transfer of Allocations (NTA)* issued
Total Disbursement Authorities Available

Less Other Non-Cash Disbursements
Disbursements effected thiough outnght deductions from claims.
Overpayment of expenses(e g. personnel benefits)
Restituion for loss of govermment property
Liquidated damages and similar claims
Others (e g TEF. BT, Docs Stamp. etc )
AddLess. Adjustments (e.g cancelled/staled checks)
Balance of Disbursement Authorities as at date
Total Disbursements Program
Less “Actual Disbursements
(Over/Under spending

Noles: * The use of NTA Is discouraged
Notes:

HELEN C. ROLDAN
OIC - CHIEF, ACCOUNTING DIVISION
Date:  31-jan-24

(1)

31,2024 337 PM; Status | SUBMITTED

Current Year Budget
MOOE FinEx

3 ‘

78,800,815 97 000

78,809,815 07 000

2543846228 000

53.371.353.60 000

000 000

000 000

000 000

000 000

000 000

78,809.815.97 000

7.568.73289 000

7.568.73289 000

000 000

000 000

000 000

000 000

000 000

000 000

7.568,73289 000

86.378,548.85 000

co

Previous Report
@
1.418,555.203 63
1.328,170,480.00
000

000
9037571463

1,374,374,553 67
13,266,663 62

ToTAL

Prior Year's Accounts Payable

Ps MOOE FinEx
nze30445) 1 0 0
17584831274 15,000 00 30,367 55 000
175,848,312 74 15,000 00 30,367 55 000
3136361241 000 30,367 55 000
144,484.700.33 15.00000 000 000
000 000 000 000
000 000 000 000
000 000 000 000
000 000 000 000
000 000 000 000
175,848.312.74 15,000.00 30,367.85 000
14.484.93227 000 633584101 000
14,464.932 27 000 833584181 000
000 000 000 000
000 000 000 000
000 000 000 000
000 000 000 000
000 000 000 000
000 000 000 000
14.48493227 000 633884181 000
190,313,245.01 1800000 6368,209.36 0.00
This Month As at Date
@ “@
184,569,600 08 1,603,144,81271
163,788,835 00 1.491,968,324.00
000 000
000 000
20,800.774.08 111.176,488.71
000 000
000 000
000 000
184,589,600 08 160314481271
000 000
000 30,893.966.34
196,604,454 37 1571,069,008 04
000 000
000 000
000 000
000 000
000 000
000 000
000 000
(12,104.845.26) 118161833
184,569,600 08 1,572.250,828 37
196,604,454.37 1.571,069.008 04
(12.104,845 29) 118181833

MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS

For the month of December 2023
Prior Year's Budget
Current Year's Accounts Payable
Sub-Total 3 MOOE FinEx
AinABege10) 2 " "

45,367 55 000 000 000
45,367 55 000 000 000
30,387 55 ooe 000 000
15,000 00 000 000 000
000 000 000 000

000 000 000 000

000 0.00 000 0.00

000 000 000 000

000 000 000 0.00
45,367.58 0.00 0.00 0.00
6335841 81 000 000 000
6,335,841 81 000 000 0.00
000 000 000 000

0.00 000 000 000

000 000 000 0.00

0.00 000 000 000

000 0.00. 000 000

0.00 000 000 000
6.335,841.81 0.00 0.00 0.00
6,381,209.36 0.00 0.00 0.00

SAR A. NAVARRO

R, FINANCIAL SERVICES
31-Jan-24

Sub-Total
16(12413414015)
000
000

TOTAL

ATwt1418)
4536755
4536755
30,36755
15,000 00

000
6.335,841.81
6.381,200.38

suB-TOTAL

1061
175,803,680 20
175,603,680 28
31,383,970 96
144,499,700 33

175,893,680.29.
20800774 08
2080077408
000

000

000

000

000

000
20.800,774.08
196,604,484.97

Trust Liabilities

MOOE co

TOTAL

2219020021

Ps
z
97,053,496 77
07.063.408 77
5925150 13
91,126,346 64

000

6,896,199.38
103,949,696.15

MOOE
u
78,840 183 52
78,840,183 52
25,460,829 83
53,371,353.69

000
000
000

000
000
13,904,574.70
92,144,750.22

Grand Total

FinEx

i

ToTAL

2a2302402502%)
175,803,680 20
175,699,000 29
31,303,070 96
144,499,700 33

FARNo.4

Remarks
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